10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ENGROSSED HOUSE AMENDMENT
TO
ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 1201 By: Johnson (Mike),
Crutchfield, Myers and
Adelson of the Senate
and

Miller and Jones of the
House

( Oklahoma Educational Television Authority -
budgeting - duties and compensation - limiting
salary of Director -

effective date )

AUTHORS: Add the following House Coauthors: Hoskin and Kiesel
AMENDMENT NO. 1. Page 1, line 13, strike the enacting clause

Passed the House of Representatives the 24th day of March, 2008.

Presiding Officer of the House of
Representatives

Passed the Senate the day of , 2008.

Presiding Officer of the Senate




